
Date Day Racecourse Code Session Fixture

01-Jan Monday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

06-Jan Saturday Sandown Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

07-Jan Sunday Plumpton Jump Afternoon Racecourse

13-Jan Saturday Kempton Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

13-Jan Saturday Warwick Jump Afternoon Racecourse

19-Jan Friday Lingfield Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

20-Jan Saturday Ascot Jump Afternoon Racecourse

20-Jan Saturday Haydock Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

21-Jan Sunday Lingfield Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

27-Jan Saturday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

27-Jan Saturday Doncaster Jump Afternoon Racecourse

03-Feb Saturday Musselburgh Jump Afternoon Racecourse

03-Feb Saturday Sandown Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

04-Feb Sunday Musselburgh Jump Afternoon Racecourse

10-Feb Saturday Newbury Jump Afternoon Racecourse

10-Feb Saturday Warwick Jump Afternoon Racecourse

11-Feb Sunday Exeter Jump Afternoon Racecourse

17-Feb Saturday Ascot Jump Afternoon Racecourse

17-Feb Saturday Haydock Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

24-Feb Saturday Kempton Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

24-Feb Saturday Southwell Flat Afternoon Racecourse

02-Mar Saturday Kelso Jump Afternoon Racecourse

02-Mar Saturday Newbury Jump Afternoon Racecourse

09-Mar Saturday Sandown Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

12-Mar Tuesday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

13-Mar Wednesday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

14-Mar Thursday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

15-Mar Friday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

16-Mar Saturday Uttoxeter Jump Afternoon Racecourse

23-Mar Saturday Doncaster Flat Afternoon Racecourse

23-Mar Saturday Newbury Jump Afternoon Racecourse

29-Mar Friday Newcastle Flat Afternoon BHA

30-Mar Saturday Haydock Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

30-Mar Saturday Musselburgh Flat Afternoon Racecourse

31-Mar Sunday Plumpton Jump Afternoon Racecourse

06-Apr Saturday Kelso Jump Afternoon Racecourse

06-Apr Saturday Kempton Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

07-Apr Sunday Bath Flat Afternoon BHA

11-Apr Thursday Aintree Jump Afternoon Racecourse

12-Apr Friday Aintree Jump Afternoon Racecourse

13-Apr Saturday Aintree Jump Afternoon Racecourse

17-Apr Wednesday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

18-Apr Thursday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

20-Apr Saturday Ayr Jump Afternoon Racecourse

20-Apr Saturday Newbury Flat Afternoon Racecourse

21-Apr Sunday Musselburgh Flat Afternoon BHA

26-Apr Friday Sandown Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse
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27-Apr Saturday Sandown Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

28-Apr Sunday Southwell Flat Afternoon BHA

03-May Friday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

04-May Saturday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

04-May Saturday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

05-May Sunday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

08-May Wednesday Chester Flat Afternoon Racecourse

09-May Thursday Chester Flat Afternoon Racecourse

10-May Friday Chester Flat Afternoon Racecourse

11-May Saturday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

11-May Saturday Lingfield Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

12-May Sunday Newcastle Flat Afternoon BHA

15-May Wednesday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

16-May Thursday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

17-May Friday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

18-May Saturday Newbury Flat Afternoon Racecourse

18-May Saturday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

19-May Sunday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

25-May Saturday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

25-May Saturday Haydock Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

31-May Friday Epsom Downs Flat Afternoon Racecourse

01-Jun Saturday Epsom Downs Flat Afternoon Racecourse

02-Jun Sunday Hamilton Flat Afternoon BHA

08-Jun Saturday Haydock Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

09-Jun Sunday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

15-Jun Saturday Sandown Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

15-Jun Saturday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

16-Jun Sunday Thirsk Flat Afternoon BHA

18-Jun Tuesday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

19-Jun Wednesday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

20-Jun Thursday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

21-Jun Friday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

22-Jun Saturday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

29-Jun Saturday Newcastle Flat Afternoon Racecourse

29-Jun Saturday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

30-Jun Sunday Uttoxeter Jump Afternoon Racecourse

06-Jul Saturday Haydock Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

06-Jul Saturday Sandown Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

07-Jul Sunday Chelmsford Flat Afternoon Racecourse

11-Jul Thursday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

12-Jul Friday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

13-Jul Saturday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

13-Jul Saturday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

20-Jul Saturday Market Rasen Jump Afternoon Racecourse

20-Jul Saturday Newbury Flat Afternoon Racecourse

25-Jul Thursday Yarmouth Flat Evening BHA

27-Jul Saturday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

27-Jul Saturday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

30-Jul Tuesday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

31-Jul Wednesday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse



01-Aug Thursday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

01-Aug Thursday Wolverhampton Flat Evening Racecourse

02-Aug Friday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

03-Aug Saturday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

04-Aug Sunday Haydock Park Flat Afternoon BHA

08-Aug Thursday Chepstow Flat Evening BHA

10-Aug Saturday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

10-Aug Saturday Haydock Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

15-Aug Thursday Windsor Flat Evening BHA

17-Aug Saturday Newbury Flat Afternoon Racecourse

18-Aug Sunday Pontefract Flat Afternoon Racecourse

21-Aug Wednesday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

22-Aug Thursday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

22-Aug Thursday Newcastle Flat Evening BHA

23-Aug Friday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

24-Aug Saturday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

24-Aug Saturday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

25-Aug Sunday Goodwood Flat Afternoon Racecourse

29-Aug Thursday Southwell Flat Evening BHA

31-Aug Saturday Chester Flat Afternoon Racecourse

31-Aug Saturday Sandown Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

07-Sep Saturday Haydock Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

07-Sep Saturday Kempton Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

08-Sep Sunday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

12-Sep Thursday Doncaster Flat Afternoon Racecourse

13-Sep Friday Doncaster Flat Afternoon Racecourse

14-Sep Saturday Chester Flat Afternoon Racecourse

14-Sep Saturday Doncaster Flat Afternoon Racecourse

15-Sep Sunday Doncaster Flat Afternoon Racecourse

21-Sep Saturday Ayr Flat Afternoon Racecourse

21-Sep Saturday Newbury Flat Afternoon Racecourse

27-Sep Friday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

28-Sep Saturday Haydock Park Flat Afternoon Racecourse

28-Sep Saturday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

05-Oct Saturday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

05-Oct Saturday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

11-Oct Friday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

12-Oct Saturday Newmarket Flat Afternoon Racecourse

12-Oct Saturday York Flat Afternoon Racecourse

19-Oct Saturday Ascot Flat Afternoon Racecourse

20-Oct Sunday Kempton Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

25-Oct Friday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

26-Oct Saturday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

26-Oct Saturday Doncaster Flat Afternoon Racecourse

27-Oct Sunday Aintree Jump Afternoon Racecourse

02-Nov Saturday Ascot Jump Afternoon Racecourse

02-Nov Saturday Wetherby Jump Afternoon Racecourse

03-Nov Sunday Carlisle Jump Afternoon Racecourse

08-Nov Friday Exeter Jump Afternoon Racecourse

09-Nov Saturday Doncaster Flat Afternoon Racecourse



09-Nov Saturday Wincanton Jump Afternoon Racecourse

10-Nov Sunday Sandown Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

15-Nov Friday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

16-Nov Saturday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

17-Nov Sunday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

23-Nov Saturday Ascot Jump Afternoon Racecourse

23-Nov Saturday Haydock Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

24-Nov Sunday Exeter Jump Afternoon Racecourse

29-Nov Friday Newbury Jump Afternoon Racecourse

30-Nov Saturday Newbury Jump Afternoon Racecourse

30-Nov Saturday Newcastle Jump Afternoon Racecourse

01-Dec Sunday Carlisle Jump Afternoon Racecourse

07-Dec Saturday Aintree Jump Afternoon Racecourse

07-Dec Saturday Sandown Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

08-Dec Sunday Kelso Jump Afternoon Racecourse

13-Dec Friday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

14-Dec Saturday Cheltenham Jump Afternoon Racecourse

21-Dec Saturday Ascot Jump Afternoon Racecourse

26-Dec Thursday Aintree Jump Afternoon Racecourse

26-Dec Thursday Kempton Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

27-Dec Friday Chepstow Jump Afternoon Racecourse

27-Dec Friday Kempton Park Jump Afternoon Racecourse

28-Dec Saturday Newbury Jump Afternoon Racecourse


